
Result of M.Sc. Chemistry Entrance Test 2024 (इसे मेरिट लिस्ट न माना जाय ): Category-UR 
 

S.No. Roll No Name Father's Name Gender Category 12th Percentage 
UG 

Percentage 

Online 
Examination 

Marks 

 

1 2401257 NIKHIL KUMAR BINAY SINGH Male GEN 74.00 73.89 31  

2 2401038 GIRISH SHIV KUMAR Male OBC 96.80   30  

3 2401228 SIDDHARTH SINGH CHOUHAN SANJAY KUMAR CHOUHAN Male GEN 72.80 80.06 27  

4 2401112 UTKARSH PAWAR UTTAM PAWAR Male GEN 78.80 70.44 26  

5 2401341 LOKENDRA KUMAR BHOJ SINGH Male OBC 91.40   26  

6 2401242 SOUMYA TRIPATHI RAJESH TRIPATHI Female GEN 82.00 63.11 26  

7 2401246 DEEPIKA CHOUDHARI PITAMBAR CHOUDHARI Female OBC 98.20   26  

8 2401322 APURVI SAHU DILIP KUMAR SAHU Female OBC 95.80 63.67 25  

9 2401019 ESHITA AGRAWAL RAJESH AGRAWAL Female GEN 77.33   25  

10 2401254 ISHA VERMA DILIP KUMAR VERMA Female OBC 83.80   24  

11 2401073 HIMANSHI SAHU BHUSHAN LAL Female OBC 96.60   24  

12 2401315 NEHA RATHIA BHOG SINGH RATHIA Female ST 80.33 80.00 24  

13 2401264 YUKTA MAHIPAL PANDU KUMAR MAHIPAL Female SC 88.20   23  

14 2401337 ANJU DEWANGAN GANESH RAM DEWANGAN Female OBC 85.40 78.25 23  

15 2401124 SAVITA MOHAN Female OBC 96.20   23  

16 2401053 GUNJA BHOJ RAM Female OBC 88.60   23  

17 2401024 PRAKHAR SWARNKAR RAKESH KUMAR SWARNKAR Male OBC 76.80   23  

18 2401101 VIKAS VERMA GANPAT VERMA Male OBC 96.60   23  

19 2401307 LOKESH PRADHAN ARKSHIT PRADHAN Male OBC 97.20   22  

20 2401196 ADITI YADAV RAMGOPAL YADAV Female OBC 86.00   22  

21 2401144 BHAVNA SAHU DHELURAM SAHU Female OBC 91.80   22  

22 2401198 PARMANAND SANTOSH KUMAR Male OBC 89.20 67.17 22  

23 2401332 AKANKSHA EKKA ANAND PRAKASH EKKA Female ST 78.00 70.58 22  

24 2401299 SUSHANT KUMAR JAISWAL PRADEEP KUMAR JAISWAL Male OBC 79.00   21  

25 2401311 MANSI NAYAK ROMAN LAL NAYAK Female OBC 81.60   21  



26 2401001 YASH KUMAR SAHU BHUPAT KUMAR SAHU Male OBC 72.40 53.67 21  

27 2401320 AMAN VERMA TEKAN VERMA Male OBC 91.20 86.31 21  

28 2401126 ARADHANA SAHU RAMNARAYAN SAHU Female OBC 91.80   20  

29 2401166 DIKSHA SAHU GIRISH KUMAR SAHU Female OBC 96.00 70.72 20  

30 2401156 RITU RANI DEWANGAN KANHAIYA LAL DEWANGAN Female OBC 90.80   20  

31 2401351 SANTOSHI SAHU TEKESHWAR SAHU Female OBC 91.20   20  

32 2401016 SANJAY KUMAR PARASRAM Male OBC 71.80 70.50 20  

33 2401295 BHAVNA DEV KUMAR SINHA Female OBC 95.80 76.67 20  

34 2401267 CHANDRAMANI TIWARI SHASHI KUMAR TIWARI Male GEN 92.00   20  

35 2401165 JYOTI DAULAL Female OBC 64.80 65.56 20  

36 2401243 SNEHASAHU RISHI SAHU Female OBC 73.60 66.17 20  

37 2401028 NIKITA SAHU RAMPRASAD SAHU Female OBC 98.20   20  

38 2401343 ABHAY CHOUBEY DASHRATH CHOUBEY Male GEN 91.80   20  

39 2401261 PRIYANKA MITESH KUMAR SAHU Female OBC 88.20   20  

40 2401089 KHUMENDRA KUMAR SAHU HEERA LAL SAHU Male OBC 93.60 62.44 20  

41 2401140 SAPNA BANJARE ABHE RAM BANJARE Female SC 90.20   20  

42 2401208 REENA GUPTA AVADH GUPTA Female GEN 96.40 67.22 20  

43 2401149 SHREJAL TANDON CHANDRAPRAKASH TANDON Female SC 92.80   20  

44 2401010 PALLAVI MOURYA RAMU RAM MOURYA Female ST 84.60   20  

45 2401037 TRIPTI SHRIVASTAV PRAMOD SHRIVASTAV Female GEN 90.80   20  

46 2401290 SHIVANI SINGH THAKUR PRAFUL SINGH THAKUR Female GEN 94.20   20  

47 2401321 POOJA LAL SINGH Female SC 50.20 63.39 20  

48 2401058 ANUSHKA KUMAR ANURAG PANKAJ KUMAR Female GEN 84.60   19  

49 2401284 TANUSHRI SAHU RAMESH KUMAR SAHU Female OBC 90.80 52.00 19  

50 2401210 SHWETA PANDEY TRIBHUWAN PRASAD PANDEY Female GEN 73.60   19  

51 2401030 SRIJAN SHARMA SANJAY SHARMA Female GEN 92.00   19  

52 2401047 BHAVANA VERMA TIJAU RAM VERMA Female OBC 89.40   19  

53 2401244 KU NEELAM PANKOO RAM Female ST 92.40   19  

54 2401056 UPASANA AMRIT LAL Female ST 89.20   19  

55 2401128 HARSH KUMAR PRAJAPATI INDRAPATI PRAJAPATI Male OBC 94.00   19  

56 2401248 LAXMI SAHU DULAR SINGH Female OBC 93.20   19  



57 2401018 PIYUSH KUMAR UTTAM LAL Male OBC 95.40   19  

58 2401336 SHRADDHA SAHU HEERA LAL SAHU Female OBC 79.80 71.28 19  

59 2401048 SHRISTI DUBEY DEEPAK DUBEY Female GEN 84.60   19  

60 2401280 LALIMA SEN HRIDAYRAM SEN Female OBC 71.20 58.17 19  

61 2401302 RAHUL NIRMALKAR NARESH Male OBC 84.80 Appearing 19  

62 2401171 APOORVA SAHU NAKUL RAM SAHU Female OBC 79.20 68.11 19  

63 2401002 SHWETA TANDON KUMAR TANDON Female SC 84.60   19  

64 2401117 VIJAY SAHU PURNACHANDRA SAHU Male OBC 78.00 75.78 19  

65 2401080 KARUNA BHAGAT JAGDISH BHAGAT Female ST 91.40   19  

66 2401217 TALESHWARI PATEL RAMDHAN PATEL Female OBC 66.60 64.33 18  

67 2401163 ABHISHEK RAJ RAJKUMAR PANDEY Male GEN 84.00   18  

68 2401138 CHETNA KHILENDRA KUMAR Female OBC 98.60   18  

69 2401120 DHIRAJ KUMAR SUSHIL DHURVE Male ST 89.00   18  

70 2401184 BALDEEP ARJUN LAL Male SC 52.40 55.50 18  

71 2401173 ALFIYA MIRZA MIRZA YUNUS BEIG Female GEN 69.20 66.78 18  

72 2401132 SAFRA MAHILANGE DHIRPAL MAHILANGE Female SC 94.80   18  

73 2401062 VIBHA SAHU LEKHRAM SAHU Female OBC 95.20   18  

74 2401347 LIPIKA HARMUKH SURESH HARMUKH Female OBC 74.80   18  

75 2401131 RUPENDRA KUMAR VERMA SHATRUHAN VERMA Male OBC 73.20 59.94 18  

76 2401057 MEERA DIWAN ROHIT DIWAN Female ST 92.60   18  

77 2401043 ANKITA BHOI MINKETAN BHOI Female OBC 92.00   18  

78 2401342 APARNA SHARMA HARISH SHARMA Female GEN 94.80   18  

79 2401213 SUTESH KUMAR CHAMRA RAM Male ST 90.00   18  

80 2401306 EKTA AGRAWAL SANJAY AGRAWAL Female GEN 94.20 68.11 18  

81 2401209 BHARAT LAL SAHU RAMRASAD SAHU Male OBC 93.40 61.94 18  

82 2401020 ANJALI BHOJRAJ SAHU Female OBC 90.40   18  

83 2401162 MITALEE SHRIVASTAVA HIMANSHU SHRIVASTAVA Female GEN 93.20   18  

84 2401135 BHARTI TANDI ARJUN TANDI Female SC 75.20 79.33 18  

85 2401194 ARVIND KUMAR SAHU SURESH KUMAR SAHU Male OBC 91.20 66.72 18  

86 2401017 PRATISHTHA RANSINGH RAKESH RANSINGH Female GEN 95.40   18  

87 2401289 PAWAN KUMAR GHANSHYAM Male OBC 93.80   17  



88 2401006 VENUS SAHU SOHAN LAL SAHU Female OBC 94.60 60.50 17  

89 2401077 SANJANA SETH SUSHIL SETH Female OBC 94.60   17  

90 2401083 SURYA JAISWAL BHARAT JAISWAL Male OBC 90.20   17  

91 2401036 LAVANYA SHARMA SANTOSH KUMAR SHARMA Female GEN 92.20   17  

92 2401078 PAYAL DEWANGAN KAMALNARAYAN DEWANGAN Female OBC 95.80   17  

93 2401055 BHUSHAN SANTRAM NISHAD Male OBC 95.20   17  

94 2401075 TEMEEN ROHIT KUMAR Female OBC 92.60   17  

95 2401081 HARSH KUMAR SAHU ASHWANI KUMAR SAHU Male OBC 91.60   17  

96 2401119 KUSH VERMA KAMTA PRASAD VERMA Male OBC 92.20   17  

97 2401158 MONIKA SAHU HARI RAM Female OBC 93.20   17  

98 2401199 LOKESH VERMA CHANDRAKUMAR VERMA Male OBC 93.00 53.67 17  

99 2401231 PADMANI KUMETI MAINU RAM KUMETI Female ST 71.40   17  

100 2401236 TAMESHWAR KUMAR CHANDRAHAS Male OBC 92.00 50.83 17  

101 2401238 SABA FIRDOSH MD SHAKIL AHMAD Female GEN 82.33 68.17 17  

102 2401274 ASHOK SINGH RAMDEV SINGH Male ST 82.00   17  

103 2401259 DOLLY SHIVKUMAR Female OBC 93.20   17  

104 2401108 PRASHANT VERMA ASHWANI KUMAR VERMA Male OBC 72.60 76.22 17  

105 2401227 AASHITA RAO ASHOK KUMAR RAO Female GEN 92.20 59.67 17  

106 2401350 TEJENDRA SAHU YESH NARAYAN SAHU Male OBC 85.60   17  

107 2401045 CHANDRAMA NAYAK NIRADHAN NAYAK Female OBC 74.60 69.89 17  

108 2401143 KARISHMA GAWDE SAMPATRAM Female ST 89.80   17  

109 2401268 JYOTI PRADHAN UTTAR PRADHAN Female OBC 96.80   17  

110 2401074 ROSHAN MISHRA VINOD MISHRA Male GEN 75.60 73.87 17  

111 2401200 SONIYA DEWANGAN LALJI DEWANGAN Female OBC 86.00 59.94 17  

112 2401145 KHEMLATA SAHU KAMLESHWAR SAHU Female OBC 93.80   17  

113 2401234 ANJU SAHU NARAYAN SAHU Female OBC 89.60 60.50 16  

114 2401251 DIPTI VERMA GANESH VERMA Female OBC 56.00 68.17 16  

115 2401177 NEHA DHRUWA KUMAR Female OBC 73.20 59.22 16  

116 2401115 RAKESH BAIRAN Male SC 95.40   16  

117 2401182 JAYA TULASI RAM Female SC 92.20 68.11 16  

118 2401275 ADITI SHARMA VIJAY SHARMA Female GEN 90.60   16  



119 2401137 PRIYANSHU LAKRA AMOD KUMAR LAKRA Female ST 50.00 69.56 16  

120 2401249 REENA SAHU DEVESH SAHU Female OBC 92.40   16  

121 2401223 KARINA KUNJAM DINBANDHU KUNJAM Female ST 66.20 70.89 16  

122 2401226 VINITA SAHU KULESHWAR SAHU Female OBC 74.60 70.33 16  

123 2401220 SONAM JAISWAL CHOVA RAM JAISWAL Female OBC 92.60 63.28 16  

124 2401005 ANANYA PANDEY ASHWANI PANDEY Female GEN 75.80 66.00 16  

125 2401303 CHANDANI SAHU CHANDRAHAS SAHU Female OBC 90.60   16  

126 2401100 KHUSHI DEWANGAN DHARMENDRA DEWANGAN Female OBC 87.80   16  

127 2401201 SHALINI VERMA RAMKUMAR Female OBC 91.40 60.28 16  

128 2401113 MADHU RAMJI Female OBC 92.00   16  

129 2401106 BHOLA RAM CHANDRAKAR GHANSHYAM CHANDRAKAR Male OBC 85.00   16  

130 2401263 HUMENDRA KUMAR RUPRAM Male OBC 75.40   16  

131 2401039 SAKSHI THAKUR KUNWAR SINGH THAKUR Female GEN 74.60   16  

132 2401032 DIVYA SONKAR CHANDAN SONKAR Female OBC 93.80   16  

133 2401088 TRIPTI MAHENDRA PURI Female OBC 94.00   16  

134 2401076 KHUSHI DEWANGAN JITENDRA DEWANGAN Female OBC 75.60 76.67 15  

135 2401203 RUKHMAN PATEL PADMAN PATEL Male OBC 68.20 69.83 15  

136 2401180 SONIKA OMPRAKASH Female OBC 96.20 74.17 15  

137 2401107 KHUSHBOO SAHU MILAN KUMAR SAHU Female OBC 96.20   15  

138 2401262 ARCHANA PRADHAN HRIDAYNATH PRADHAN Female OBC 96.40   15  

139 2401178 LILIMA SANTOSH KUMAR Female ST 92.60   15  

140 2401172 TIKESHWARI SAHU JEEVAN LAL SAHU Female OBC 85.60 80.11 15  

141 2401009 PRAGYA SHARMA ASHOK SHARMA Female GEN 78.20   15  

142 2401021 PREETI NIRMALKAR ISHWAR NIRMALKAR Female OBC 45.00   15  

143 2401103 DOGENDRA SURENDRA KUMAR Male SC 88.40   15  

144 2401093 BHOJESHWARI HARISHANKAR Female OBC 95.00   15  

145 2401279 KHUSHI SHRIVASTAVA SANJAY SHRIVASTAVA Female GEN 96.20   15  

146 2401082 GEETANJALI DEWANGAN RAMKUMAR DEWANGAN Female OBC 61.40 67.39 15  

147 2401273 SURENDRA SINGH AMELAL SINGH Male ST 92.60   15  

148 2401072 MANSI SAHU ASHOK SAHU Female OBC 93.60   15  

149 2401068 ANUPAMA VERMA DHARMENDRA VERMA Female OBC 93.60   15  



150 2401063 HRITIVICK MISHRA YOGESH MISHRA Male GEN 69.60   15  

151 2401086 TINAM LAKHAN LAL CHAUDHARI Female OBC 92.80   15  

152 2401109 DEEPANSHU SEN BHAVESH SEN Male OBC 76.80   15  

153 2401318 DAMINI SAHU DOMAR SINGH SAHU Female OBC 91.60   15  

154 2401114 ANKITA PRADHAN MARKAND PRADHAN Female OBC 90.20   15  

155 2401151 ARUN KUMAR PATEL PITOBASO PATEL Male OBC 84.80 78.34 15  

156 2401029 SHAILENDRA DADSENA MAHESH RAM Male OBC 94.00   15  

157 2401142 DIPLESHWARI PRADHAN SHIV KUMAR PRADHAN Female ST 92.00   15  

158 2401191 BHUMIKA CHOUDHARY ASHOK KUMAR CHOUDHARY Female OBC 94.20 68.50 15  

159 2401278 KOMAL CHOUHAN RAMESH CHOUHAN Male GEN 71.20   14  

160 2401271 YOG SINGH THAKUR GOPI SINGH THAKUR Male GEN 84.00   14  

161 2401141 DEVKUMAR DEWANGAN PRADEEP KUMAR DEWANGAN Male OBC 92.00   14  

162 2401215 HUKMAT BODHAN Male OBC 56.20 71.11 14  

163 2401022 JAGRITI PRADHAN DHANESHWAR PRADHAN Female OBC 65.60 63.39 14  

164 2401098 UGRASEN JHARIYA HALDHAR Male SC 96.00   14  

165 2401105 DIGESH KUMAR SAHU BHARAT LAL SAHU Male OBC 77.80 74.33 14  

166 2401041 RAVI YADAV NEHRU YADAV Male OBC 85.60   14  

167 2401340 BHAVNA VERMA PATIT PAVAN VERMA Female OBC 85.60 57.89 14  

168 2401286 DEVESH KUMAR JAYANT KUMAR Male OBC 92.20   14  

169 2401237 SANJANA VERMA NIRMAL VERMA Female OBC 90.00 63.06 14  

170 2401099 KUSUM BHATTACHARYA SANTOSH BHATTACHARYA Female SC 92.80   14  

171 2401090 DIPANAJLI GILHARE HARIRAM GILHARE Female SC 72.20   14  

172 2401118 DANESHWAR SUKLAL Male OBC 94.40   14  

173 2401159 JITESHWARI SAHU LAKHAN LAL Female OBC 89.80   13  

174 2401011 DURGA ISHWAR DAS Female SC 85.20   13  

175 2401216 KHILESHWARI FERHA RAM Female OBC 69.40 58.44 13  

176 2401085 JAGRITI MARKAM SURJIT MSRKAM Female ST 91.20   13  

177 2401272 KALASH YADAV SUNIL KUMAR YADAV Female GEN 89.00   13  

178 2401281 YUKTANJALI SORI CHURAMAN SORI Female ST 94.20   13  

179 2401179 CHIRANJIVEE PITAMBER Male OBC 79.40 66.94 13  

180 2401329 DINESH SAHU RAM NARAYAN SAHU Male OBC 82.60 58.00 13  



181 2401276 KUSUM CHANDRA TARACHAND CHANDRA Female OBC 89.00   13  

182 2401330 HIMANSHI VERMA ASHOK KUMAR VERMA Female OBC 93.80   13  

183 2401079 MANISH SINHA PUNARAM Male OBC 83.60 55.56 13  

184 2401300 TAMINI DEVNARAYAN Female OBC 87.60   13  

185 2401255 ANUSHKA TIWARI SHASHI SHEKHAR TIWARI Female GEN 81.40   13  

186 2401186 ABHAY BANDHE RAJENDRA BANDHE Male SC 88.60 60.94 13  

187 2401174 CHAITANYDEV SAHU SOHAN LAL SAHU Male OBC 89.00 66.83 13  

188 2401054 CHANDAN LAHRE PANCHRAM LAHRE Male SC 93.00   13  

189 2401266 HARISHCHANDRA PREMLAL Male OBC 89.60   13  

190 2401087 KUSUM DEWANGAN SHAILENDRA DEWANGAN Female OBC 88.40   13  

191 2401240 ISHRAT KHATOON MO ZAFRUL Female GEN 90.20 68.94 13  

192 2401296 DEEPIKA KHUNTE HEMANT KUMAR KHUNTE Female SC 96.80   13  

193 2401326 TENDULAKAR PUNIT RAM Male ST 85.80 56.17 13  

194 2401025 JANHAVI VERMA KALYAN VERMA Female OBC 64.60 70.67 13  

195 2401023 PRAMILA AMAR SINGH Female SC 65.20 47.11 13  

196 2401190 SHIVANI CHAURASIYA RAMPRASAD CHAURASIYA Female GEN 76.20 74.33 13  

197 2401130 SARITA DHRUW GIRWAR DHRUW Female ST 88.20   12  

198 2401014 ASHWINI DEV SINGH Male ST 64.00 56.00 12  

199 2401212 RAHUL SEN SHADANAN SEN Male OBC 67.00 69.39 12  

200 2401309 KUSUM SAHU PUSHAL SAHU Female OBC 67.40 63.78 12  

201 2401189 MOHNISH BASANT Male ST 93.40 60.06 12  

202 2401348 ANUPRIYA AIDAN Female OBC 91.00 58.50 12  

203 2401229 PRATIMA DEWANGAN BHARATLAL DEWANGAN Female OBC 55.80 57.50 12  

204 2401084 REENA TANDAN KUBE LAL Female SC 92.80   12  

205 2401027 PRACHI VERMA ISHWAR SINGH VERMA Female OBC 70.80 71.11 12  

206 2401245 DULESHWARI SAHU GHANSHYAM SAHU Female OBC 90.40   12  

207 2401338 NANDANI KANGE RAMAN SINGH KANGE Female ST 89.40   12  

208 2401333 NEERAJ KUMAR SUDHAR SINGH Male ST 52.80 61.50 12  

209 2401146 BHAVNA SAHU TUKA RAM SAHU Female OBC 91.20 57.67 12  

210 2401305 RITESH KUMAR BIDE SINGH Male ST 86.20   12  

211 2401150 DHRNA AJAY KUMAR Female OBC 75.00 70.33 12  



212 2401125 ANKUR JHA RAVINDRA JHA Male GEN 94.00   12  

213 2401335 REETU SAHU LAXMAN SAHU Female OBC 60.80 58.83 12  

214 2401313 PRATEEK VAISHNAV SANTOSH VAISHNAV Male OBC 77.20   12  

215 2401265 NEHA SAHU NARESH SAHU Female OBC 68.00 66.28 12  

216 2401260 DIPTI KAMTA PRASAD Female OBC 94.80   12  

217 2401334 KUNAL GAJENDRA SONKAR Male OBC 80.60 53.39 11  

218 2401204 KARUNA SAHU BABU LAL SAHU Female OBC 87.40 59.44 11  

219 2401092 SAMEER SAHU BHUNESHWAR SINGH SAHU Male OBC 94.20   11  

220 2401164 PURNIMA SAHU BHAGBALI SAHU Female OBC 73.20 71.83 11  

221 2401042 NEETI VERMA INDRA KUMAR VERMA Female OBC 81.80 68.78 11  

222 2401319 GAMESHWARI SAHARE MAHRA RAM SAHARE Female ST 85.00   11  

223 2401012 KHUSHANT RAWTE SAHDEV RAM RAWTE Male ST 93.00   11  

224 2401154 SHUBHANGI RAJENDRA KUMAR NAKTODE Female GEN 85.00 70.39 11  

225 2401050 BRUNO TIRKEY TEJ KUMAR TIRKEY Male ST 77.40 65.25 11  

226 2401034 VANDANA SHARMA MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA Female GEN 84.40   11  

227 2401169 RAVIKANT AASHU LAL Male ST 73.80 64.67 11  

228 2401224 SOURABH SAHU SHIV CHARAN SAHU Male OBC 90.00   11  

229 2401147 EKTA DHRUW MOHAN LAL DHRUW Female ST 94.60   11  

230 2401233 GAYATRI SAGARWANSHI BANSHI LAL SAGARWANSHI Female OBC 91.60 69.58 11  

231 2401152 KHUSHI VERMA ROHIT VERMA Female OBC 63.20 69.56 11  

232 2401221 JAYSHREE SINHA DILESHWAR SINHA Female OBC 97.00 69.67 11  

233 2401207 PRIYA GILHARE VASUDEV GILHARE Female SC 54.80 54.11 11  

234 2401202 HARDIPA BHARTI UBARANDAS Female SC 92.20 63.61 10  

235 2401104 SAGAR KUMAR MOHIT Male SC 91.40   10  

236 2401033 VAISHALI KOSHLE DEEP NARAYAN KOSHLE Female SC 85.20   10  

237 2401298 GUNNIDHI THAKUR LOKESH KUMAR THAKUR Female ST 82.60   10  

238 2401206 POORNIMA VERMA SANJAY KUMAR VERMA Female OBC 89.40 47.00 10  

239 2401287 LAXMI RAWTE VYAS RAM RAWTE Female ST 81.40   10  

240 2401327 LILESHWARI SAHU TEK RAM SAHU Female OBC 67.40 60.83 10  

241 2401044 TANUJA BANJARE SANJAY BANJARE Female SC 52.60 63.22 9  

242 2401239 TAMRADHWAJ KOLA KOMALCHAND KOLA Male ST 90.00 59.83 9  



243 2401288 SAGAN KUMAR MANDAVI NAVAL RAM MANADAVI Male ST 85.40   9  

244 2401316 BHAVANA DHRUW SANTKUMAR DHRUW Female ST 74.00   9  

245 2401153 SHRADDHA VERMA MAHESH KUMAR VERMA Female OBC 54.60 61.61 9  

246 2401247 TAPESHWAR NAG KEDARNATH NAG Male ST 63.40 57.17 9  

247 2401175 NARJINA KHATUN NASIR HUSSAIN Female GEN 64.80 63.61 9  

248 2401211 REENA PRAMOD KUMAR Female OBC 93.40   8  

249 2401328 LAXMI SAHU THAKUR RAM SAHU Female OBC 94.40   8  

250 2401181 ASHOKA MANDAVI RAGHU RAM MANDAVI Female ST 79.00 78.53 8  

251 2401097 CHITRALEKHA SAHU JEEVAN LAL SAHU Female OBC 94.80   7  

252 2401091 VAISHALI PATLE ANIL PATLE Female GEN 86.80   6  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Result of M.Sc. Chemistry Entrance Test 2024 (इसे मेरिट लिस्ट न माना जाय ) : Category OBC 
 

S.No. Roll No Name Father's Name Gender Category 12th Percentage 
UG 

Percentage 
Online Examination 

Marks 
 

1 2401038 GIRISH SHIV KUMAR Male OBC 96.80   30  

2 2401341 LOKENDRA KUMAR BHOJ SINGH Male OBC 91.40   26  

3 2401246 DEEPIKA CHOUDHARI PITAMBAR CHOUDHARI Female OBC 98.20   26  

4 2401322 APURVI SAHU DILIP KUMAR SAHU Female OBC 95.80 63.67 25  

5 2401254 ISHA VERMA DILIP KUMAR VERMA Female OBC 83.80   24  

6 2401073 HIMANSHI SAHU BHUSHAN LAL Female OBC 96.60   24  

7 2401337 ANJU DEWANGAN GANESH RAM DEWANGAN Female OBC 85.40 78.25 23  

8 2401124 SAVITA MOHAN Female OBC 96.20   23  

9 2401053 GUNJA BHOJ RAM Female OBC 88.60   23  

10 2401024 PRAKHAR SWARNKAR RAKESH KUMAR SWARNKAR Male OBC 76.80   23  

11 2401101 VIKAS VERMA GANPAT VERMA Male OBC 96.60   23  

12 2401307 LOKESH PRADHAN ARKSHIT PRADHAN Male OBC 97.20   22  

13 2401196 ADITI YADAV RAMGOPAL YADAV Female OBC 86.00   22  

14 2401144 BHAVNA SAHU DHELURAM SAHU Female OBC 91.80   22  

15 2401198 PARMANAND SANTOSH KUMAR Male OBC 89.20 67.17 22  

16 2401299 SUSHANT KUMAR JAISWAL PRADEEP KUMAR JAISWAL Male OBC 79.00   21  

17 2401311 MANSI NAYAK ROMAN LAL NAYAK Female OBC 81.60   21  

18 2401001 YASH KUMAR SAHU BHUPAT KUMAR SAHU Male OBC 72.40 53.67 21  

19 2401320 AMAN VERMA TEKAN VERMA Male OBC 91.20 86.31 21  

20 2401126 ARADHANA SAHU RAMNARAYAN SAHU Female OBC 91.80   20  

21 2401166 DIKSHA SAHU GIRISH KUMAR SAHU Female OBC 96.00 70.72 20  

22 2401156 RITU RANI DEWANGAN KANHAIYA LAL DEWANGAN Female OBC 90.80   20  

23 2401351 SANTOSHI SAHU TEKESHWAR SAHU Female OBC 91.20   20  

24 2401016 SANJAY KUMAR PARASRAM Male OBC 71.80 70.50 20  

25 2401295 BHAVNA DEV KUMAR SINHA Female OBC 95.80 76.67 20  

26 2401165 JYOTI DAULAL Female OBC 64.80 65.56 20  



27 2401243 SNEHASAHU RISHI SAHU Female OBC 73.60 66.17 20  

28 2401028 NIKITA SAHU RAMPRASAD SAHU Female OBC 98.20   20  

29 2401261 PRIYANKA MITESH KUMAR SAHU Female OBC 88.20   20  

30 2401089 KHUMENDRA KUMAR SAHU HEERA LAL SAHU Male OBC 93.60 62.44 20  

31 2401284 TANUSHRI SAHU RAMESH KUMAR SAHU Female OBC 90.80 52.00 19  

32 2401047 BHAVANA VERMA TIJAU RAM VERMA Female OBC 89.40   19  

33 2401128 HARSH KUMAR PRAJAPATI INDRAPATI PRAJAPATI Male OBC 94.00   19  

34 2401248 LAXMI SAHU DULAR SINGH Female OBC 93.20   19  

35 2401018 PIYUSH KUMAR UTTAM LAL Male OBC 95.40   19  

36 2401336 SHRADDHA SAHU HEERA LAL SAHU Female OBC 79.80 71.28 19  

37 2401280 LALIMA SEN HRIDAYRAM SEN Female OBC 71.20 58.17 19  

38 2401302 RAHUL NIRMALKAR NARESH Male OBC 84.80 Appearing 19  

39 2401171 APOORVA SAHU NAKUL RAM SAHU Female OBC 79.20 68.11 19  

40 2401117 VIJAY SAHU PURNACHANDRA SAHU Male OBC 78.00 75.78 19  

41 2401217 TALESHWARI PATEL RAMDHAN PATEL Female OBC 66.60 64.33 18  

42 2401138 CHETNA KHILENDRA KUMAR Female OBC 98.60   18  

43 2401062 VIBHA SAHU LEKHRAM SAHU Female OBC 95.20   18  

44 2401347 LIPIKA HARMUKH SURESH HARMUKH Female OBC 74.80   18  

45 2401131 RUPENDRA KUMAR VERMA SHATRUHAN VERMA Male OBC 73.20 59.94 18  

46 2401043 ANKITA BHOI MINKETAN BHOI Female OBC 92.00   18  

47 2401209 BHARAT LAL SAHU RAMRASAD SAHU Male OBC 93.40 61.94 18  

48 2401020 ANJALI BHOJRAJ SAHU Female OBC 90.40   18  

49 2401194 ARVIND KUMAR SAHU SURESH KUMAR SAHU Male OBC 91.20 66.72 18  

50 2401289 PAWAN KUMAR GHANSHYAM Male OBC 93.80   17  

51 2401006 VENUS SAHU SOHAN LAL SAHU Female OBC 94.60 60.50 17  

52 2401077 SANJANA SETH SUSHIL SETH Female OBC 94.60   17  

53 2401083 SURYA JAISWAL BHARAT JAISWAL Male OBC 90.20   17  

54 2401078 PAYAL DEWANGAN KAMALNARAYAN DEWANGAN Female OBC 95.80   17  

55 2401055 BHUSHAN SANTRAM NISHAD Male OBC 95.20   17  

56 2401075 TEMEEN ROHIT KUMAR Female OBC 92.60   17  

57 2401081 HARSH KUMAR SAHU ASHWANI KUMAR SAHU Male OBC 91.60   17  



58 2401119 KUSH VERMA KAMTA PRASAD VERMA Male OBC 92.20   17  

59 2401158 MONIKA SAHU HARI RAM Female OBC 93.20   17  

60 2401199 LOKESH VERMA CHANDRAKUMAR VERMA Male OBC 93.00 53.67 17  

61 2401236 TAMESHWAR KUMAR CHANDRAHAS Male OBC 92.00 50.83 17  

62 2401259 DOLLY SHIVKUMAR Female OBC 93.20   17  

63 2401108 PRASHANT VERMA ASHWANI KUMAR VERMA Male OBC 72.60 76.22 17  

64 2401350 TEJENDRA SAHU YESH NARAYAN SAHU Male OBC 85.60   17  

65 2401045 CHANDRAMA NAYAK NIRADHAN NAYAK Female OBC 74.60 69.89 17  

66 2401268 JYOTI PRADHAN UTTAR PRADHAN Female OBC 96.80   17  

67 2401200 SONIYA DEWANGAN LALJI DEWANGAN Female OBC 86.00 59.94 17  

68 2401145 KHEMLATA SAHU KAMLESHWAR SAHU Female OBC 93.80   17  

69 2401234 ANJU SAHU NARAYAN SAHU Female OBC 89.60 60.50 16  

70 2401251 DIPTI VERMA GANESH VERMA Female OBC 56.00 68.17 16  

71 2401177 NEHA DHRUWA KUMAR Female OBC 73.20 59.22 16  

72 2401249 REENA SAHU DEVESH SAHU Female OBC 92.40   16  

73 2401226 VINITA SAHU KULESHWAR SAHU Female OBC 74.60 70.33 16  

74 2401220 SONAM JAISWAL CHOVA RAM JAISWAL Female OBC 92.60 63.28 16  

75 2401303 CHANDANI SAHU CHANDRAHAS SAHU Female OBC 90.60   16  

76 2401100 KHUSHI DEWANGAN DHARMENDRA DEWANGAN Female OBC 87.80   16  

77 2401201 SHALINI VERMA RAMKUMAR Female OBC 91.40 60.28 16  

78 2401113 MADHU RAMJI Female OBC 92.00   16  

79 2401106 BHOLA RAM CHANDRAKAR GHANSHYAM CHANDRAKAR Male OBC 85.00   16  

80 2401263 HUMENDRA KUMAR RUPRAM Male OBC 75.40   16  

81 2401032 DIVYA SONKAR CHANDAN SONKAR Female OBC 93.80   16  

82 2401088 TRIPTI MAHENDRA PURI Female OBC 94.00   16  

83 2401191 BHUMIKA CHOUDHARY ASHOK KUMAR CHOUDHARY Female OBC 94.20 68.50 15  

84 2401029 SHAILENDRA DADSENA MAHESH RAM Male OBC 94.00   15  

85 2401151 ARUN KUMAR PATEL PITOBASO PATEL Male OBC 84.80 78.34 15  

86 2401076 KHUSHI DEWANGAN JITENDRA DEWANGAN Female OBC 75.60 76.67 15  

87 2401203 RUKHMAN PATEL PADMAN PATEL Male OBC 68.20 69.83 15  

88 2401180 SONIKA OMPRAKASH Female OBC 96.20 74.17 15  



89 2401107 KHUSHBOO SAHU MILAN KUMAR SAHU Female OBC 96.20   15  

90 2401262 ARCHANA PRADHAN HRIDAYNATH PRADHAN Female OBC 96.40   15  

91 2401114 ANKITA PRADHAN MARKAND PRADHAN Female OBC 90.20   15  

92 2401172 TIKESHWARI SAHU JEEVAN LAL SAHU Female OBC 85.60 80.11 15  

93 2401318 DAMINI SAHU DOMAR SINGH SAHU Female OBC 91.60   15  

94 2401021 PREETI NIRMALKAR ISHWAR NIRMALKAR Female OBC 45.00   15  

95 2401109 DEEPANSHU SEN BHAVESH SEN Male OBC 76.80   15  

96 2401093 BHOJESHWARI HARISHANKAR Female OBC 95.00   15  

97 2401086 TINAM LAKHAN LAL CHAUDHARI Female OBC 92.80   15  

98 2401082 GEETANJALI DEWANGAN RAMKUMAR DEWANGAN Female OBC 61.40 67.39 15  

99 2401068 ANUPAMA VERMA DHARMENDRA VERMA Female OBC 93.60   15  

100 2401072 MANSI SAHU ASHOK SAHU Female OBC 93.60   15  

101 2401118 DANESHWAR SUKLAL Male OBC 94.40   14  

102 2401237 SANJANA VERMA NIRMAL VERMA Female OBC 90.00 63.06 14  

103 2401286 DEVESH KUMAR JAYANT KUMAR Male OBC 92.20   14  

104 2401340 BHAVNA VERMA PATIT PAVAN VERMA Female OBC 85.60 57.89 14  

105 2401041 RAVI YADAV NEHRU YADAV Male OBC 85.60   14  

106 2401105 DIGESH KUMAR SAHU BHARAT LAL SAHU Male OBC 77.80 74.33 14  

107 2401022 JAGRITI PRADHAN DHANESHWAR PRADHAN Female OBC 65.60 63.39 14  

108 2401215 HUKMAT BODHAN Male OBC 56.20 71.11 14  

109 2401141 DEVKUMAR DEWANGAN PRADEEP KUMAR DEWANGAN Male OBC 92.00   14  

110 2401025 JANHAVI VERMA KALYAN VERMA Female OBC 64.60 70.67 13  

111 2401087 KUSUM DEWANGAN SHAILENDRA DEWANGAN Female OBC 88.40   13  

112 2401266 HARISHCHANDRA PREMLAL Male OBC 89.60   13  

113 2401174 CHAITANYDEV SAHU SOHAN LAL SAHU Male OBC 89.00 66.83 13  

114 2401300 TAMINI DEVNARAYAN Female OBC 87.60   13  

115 2401079 MANISH SINHA PUNARAM Male OBC 83.60 55.56 13  

116 2401330 HIMANSHI VERMA ASHOK KUMAR VERMA Female OBC 93.80   13  

117 2401276 KUSUM CHANDRA TARACHAND CHANDRA Female OBC 89.00   13  

118 2401329 DINESH SAHU RAM NARAYAN SAHU Male OBC 82.60 58.00 13  

119 2401179 CHIRANJIVEE PITAMBER Male OBC 79.40 66.94 13  



120 2401216 KHILESHWARI FERHA RAM Female OBC 69.40 58.44 13  

121 2401159 JITESHWARI SAHU LAKHAN LAL Female OBC 89.80   13  

122 2401260 DIPTI KAMTA PRASAD Female OBC 94.80   12  

123 2401265 NEHA SAHU NARESH SAHU Female OBC 68.00 66.28 12  

124 2401313 PRATEEK VAISHNAV SANTOSH VAISHNAV Male OBC 77.20   12  

125 2401335 REETU SAHU LAXMAN SAHU Female OBC 60.80 58.83 12  

126 2401150 DHRNA AJAY KUMAR Female OBC 75.00 70.33 12  

127 2401146 BHAVNA SAHU TUKA RAM SAHU Female OBC 91.20 57.67 12  

128 2401245 DULESHWARI SAHU GHANSHYAM SAHU Female OBC 90.40   12  

129 2401027 PRACHI VERMA ISHWAR SINGH VERMA Female OBC 70.80 71.11 12  

130 2401229 PRATIMA DEWANGAN BHARATLAL DEWANGAN Female OBC 55.80 57.50 12  

131 2401348 ANUPRIYA AIDAN Female OBC 91.00 58.50 12  

132 2401309 KUSUM SAHU PUSHAL SAHU Female OBC 67.40 63.78 12  

133 2401212 RAHUL SEN SHADANAN SEN Male OBC 67.00 69.39 12  

134 2401221 JAYSHREE SINHA DILESHWAR SINHA Female OBC 97.00 69.67 11  

135 2401152 KHUSHI VERMA ROHIT VERMA Female OBC 63.20 69.56 11  

136 2401233 GAYATRI SAGARWANSHI BANSHI LAL SAGARWANSHI Female OBC 91.60 69.58 11  

137 2401224 SOURABH SAHU SHIV CHARAN SAHU Male OBC 90.00   11  

138 2401042 NEETI VERMA INDRA KUMAR VERMA Female OBC 81.80 68.78 11  

139 2401164 PURNIMA SAHU BHAGBALI SAHU Female OBC 73.20 71.83 11  

140 2401092 SAMEER SAHU BHUNESHWAR SINGH SAHU Male OBC 94.20   11  

141 2401204 KARUNA SAHU BABU LAL SAHU Female OBC 87.40 59.44 11  

142 2401334 KUNAL GAJENDRA SONKAR Male OBC 80.60 53.39 11  

143 2401327 LILESHWARI SAHU TEK RAM SAHU Female OBC 67.40 60.83 10  

144 2401206 POORNIMA VERMA SANJAY KUMAR VERMA Female OBC 89.40 47.00 10  

145 2401153 SHRADDHA VERMA MAHESH KUMAR VERMA Female OBC 54.60 61.61 9  

146 2401328 LAXMI SAHU THAKUR RAM SAHU Female OBC 94.40   8  

147 2401211 REENA PRAMOD KUMAR Female OBC 93.40   8  

148 2401097 CHITRALEKHA SAHU JEEVAN LAL SAHU Female OBC 94.80   7  

 



Result of M.Sc. Chemistry Entrance Test 2024 (इसे मेरिट लिस्ट न माना जाय ): Category-SC 
 

S.No. Roll No Name Father's Name Gender Category 12th Percentage 
UG 

Percentage Online Examination Marks 
 

1 2401264 YUKTA MAHIPAL PANDU KUMAR MAHIPAL Female SC 88.20   23  

2 2401321 POOJA LAL SINGH Female SC 50.20 63.39 20  

3 2401149 SHREJAL TANDON CHANDRAPRAKASH TANDON Female SC 92.80   20  

4 2401140 SAPNA BANJARE ABHE RAM BANJARE Female SC 90.20   20  

5 2401002 SHWETA TANDON KUMAR TANDON Female SC 84.60   19  

6 2401135 BHARTI TANDI ARJUN TANDI Female SC 75.20 79.33 18  

7 2401132 SAFRA MAHILANGE DHIRPAL MAHILANGE Female SC 94.80   18  

8 2401184 BALDEEP ARJUN LAL Male SC 52.40 55.50 18  

9 2401182 JAYA TULASI RAM Female SC 92.20 68.11 16  

10 2401115 RAKESH BAIRAN Male SC 95.40   16  

11 2401103 DOGENDRA SURENDRA KUMAR Male SC 88.40   15  

12 2401090 DIPANAJLI GILHARE HARIRAM GILHARE Female SC 72.20   14  

13 2401099 KUSUM BHATTACHARYA SANTOSH BHATTACHARYA Female SC 92.80   14  

14 2401098 UGRASEN JHARIYA HALDHAR Male SC 96.00   14  

15 2401023 PRAMILA AMAR SINGH Female SC 65.20 47.11 13  

16 2401296 DEEPIKA KHUNTE HEMANT KUMAR KHUNTE Female SC 96.80   13  

17 2401054 CHANDAN LAHRE PANCHRAM LAHRE Male SC 93.00   13  

18 2401186 ABHAY BANDHE RAJENDRA BANDHE Male SC 88.60 60.94 13  

19 2401011 DURGA ISHWAR DAS Female SC 85.20   13  

20 2401084 REENA TANDAN KUBE LAL Female SC 92.80   12  

21 2401207 PRIYA GILHARE VASUDEV GILHARE Female SC 54.80 54.11 11  

22 2401033 VAISHALI KOSHLE DEEP NARAYAN KOSHLE Female SC 85.20   10  

23 2401104 SAGAR KUMAR MOHIT Male SC 91.40   10  

24 2401202 HARDIPA BHARTI UBARANDAS Female SC 92.20 63.61 10  

25 2401044 TANUJA BANJARE SANJAY BANJARE Female SC 52.60 63.22 9  



Result of M.Sc. Chemistry Entrance Test 2024 (इसे मेरिट लिस्ट न माना जाय ): Category-ST 
 

S.No. Roll No Name Father's Name Gender Category 12th Percentage 
UG 

Percentage Online Examination Marks 
 

1 2401315 NEHA RATHIA BHOG SINGH RATHIA Female ST 80.33 80.00 24  

2 2401332 AKANKSHA EKKA ANAND PRAKASH EKKA Female ST 78.00 70.58 22  

3 2401010 PALLAVI MOURYA RAMU RAM MOURYA Female ST 84.60   20  

4 2401080 KARUNA BHAGAT JAGDISH BHAGAT Female ST 91.40   19  

5 2401056 UPASANA AMRIT LAL Female ST 89.20   19  

6 2401244 KU NEELAM PANKOO RAM Female ST 92.40   19  

7 2401213 SUTESH KUMAR CHAMRA RAM Male ST 90.00   18  

8 2401057 MEERA DIWAN ROHIT DIWAN Female ST 92.60   18  

9 2401120 DHIRAJ KUMAR SUSHIL DHURVE Male ST 89.00   18  

10 2401143 KARISHMA GAWDE SAMPATRAM Female ST 89.80   17  

11 2401274 ASHOK SINGH RAMDEV SINGH Male ST 82.00   17  

12 2401231 PADMANI KUMETI MAINU RAM KUMETI Female ST 71.40   17  

13 2401223 KARINA KUNJAM DINBANDHU KUNJAM Female ST 66.20 70.89 16  

14 2401137 PRIYANSHU LAKRA AMOD KUMAR LAKRA Female ST 50.00 69.56 16  

15 2401142 DIPLESHWARI PRADHAN SHIV KUMAR PRADHAN Female ST 92.00   15  

16 2401273 SURENDRA SINGH AMELAL SINGH Male ST 92.60   15  

17 2401178 LILIMA SANTOSH KUMAR Female ST 92.60   15  

18 2401326 TENDULAKAR PUNIT RAM Male ST 85.80 56.17 13  

19 2401281 YUKTANJALI SORI CHURAMAN SORI Female ST 94.20   13  

20 2401085 JAGRITI MARKAM SURJIT MSRKAM Female ST 91.20   13  

21 2401305 RITESH KUMAR BIDE SINGH Male ST 86.20   12  

22 2401333 NEERAJ KUMAR SUDHAR SINGH Male ST 52.80 61.50 12  

23 2401338 NANDANI KANGE RAMAN SINGH KANGE Female ST 89.40   12  

24 2401189 MOHNISH BASANT Male ST 93.40 60.06 12  

25 2401014 ASHWINI DEV SINGH Male ST 64.00 56.00 12  



26 2401130 SARITA DHRUW GIRWAR DHRUW Female ST 88.20   12  

27 2401147 EKTA DHRUW MOHAN LAL DHRUW Female ST 94.60   11  

28 2401169 RAVIKANT AASHU LAL Male ST 73.80 64.67 11  

29 2401050 BRUNO TIRKEY TEJ KUMAR TIRKEY Male ST 77.40 65.25 11  

30 2401012 KHUSHANT RAWTE SAHDEV RAM RAWTE Male ST 93.00   11  

31 2401319 GAMESHWARI SAHARE MAHRA RAM SAHARE Female ST 85.00   11  

32 2401287 LAXMI RAWTE VYAS RAM RAWTE Female ST 81.40   10  

33 2401298 GUNNIDHI THAKUR LOKESH KUMAR THAKUR Female ST 82.60   10  

34 2401247 TAPESHWAR NAG KEDARNATH NAG Male ST 63.40 57.17 9  

35 2401316 BHAVANA DHRUW SANTKUMAR DHRUW Female ST 74.00   9  

36 2401288 SAGAN KUMAR MANDAVI NAVAL RAM MANADAVI Male ST 85.40   9  

37 2401239 TAMRADHWAJ KOLA KOMALCHAND KOLA Male ST 90.00 59.83 9  

38 2401181 ASHOKA MANDAVI RAGHU RAM MANDAVI Female ST 79.00 78.53 8  

 

 

Note: For admission and counselling please visit the website of Pt. Ravishankar Shukla 

University Raipur (C.G.) and SoS in Chemistry. 

Link: 

https://www.prsu.ac.in 

https://www.prsu.ac.in/academic-departments/utd-departments/School-of-Studies-in-Chemistry/2 
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